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Red Division

Bada

Gang Green

Slores 7
Thundergun Express

Blue Division

Dynasty 3
JoshAllen_743
Pass

Swingin Elvis

White Division

PapaBigTime
Willyville

Nerd 4
Azulgranal899 (#14)

Total Points

Bada

Gang Green
Dynasty 3
PapaBigTime
Willyville
JoshAllen_743

Nerd 4

Slores 7
Thundergun Express
Azulgranal899 (#14)
Pass
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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